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Roy Edwin Close

Director Information

Title Dr

Name Roy Edwin Close
Postcode NR20 5JU

Date of birth March 1920
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

EQUITY HOLDINGS LIMITED 03917268
EQUITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 02599020
CONSERVATION FOUNDATION(THE) 01626506

CONSERVATION FOUNDATION 01594325
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LEADERS PRESS CUTTING 02630848

SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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CBE

901120681

901120681
Cathedral Cottage
North EImham

Dereham

Norfolk
British

App. Date

App. Date
31/01/2000
17/07/1996
22/05/1992
22/05/1992

25/10/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/01/2006
31/05/2000
11/11/1998
11/11/1998

01/09/1992

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



